
400m Men
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
GR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0112 FARES A S S BORESLI KWT 105.24
2 0022 VINITH MANI IND 50.83 Q
3 0151 ZAID SAAD HUSSEIN IRQ 50.96 Q
4 0089 CHSHELOKOV DANIIL KAZ 51.06 Q
5 0128 JUAKIM AIDIL AFIFAT MAS 51.66 Q
6 0150 BASIM HADI MAJEED IRQ 52.44 Q
7 0159 SAAD HADAEDI KSA 53.41 q
8 0090 SUIEUALIYEV YERLAN KAZ 53.65 Q
9 0129 JASMAN MUHAMMAD AMIR HAFIQ MAS 54.95 q

10 0127 AZMAN MUHAMMAD ZUMAR MAS 57.05
11 0158 MOHAMMED ALALWIAT KSA 61.41
12 0117 FAISAL R A M H A ALKANDARI KWT 89.20

DNF 0113 ABDULAZIZ S N A M ALHURAIJI KWT DNF
DNS 0072 ALIREZA ALIPOURMARGHMALEKI IRI DNS



400m Men
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
GR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0022 VINITH MANI IND 50.83 Q
2 0150 BASIM HADI MAJEED IRQ 52.44 Q
3 0090 SUIEUALIYEV YERLAN KAZ 53.65 Q
4 0127 AZMAN MUHAMMAD ZUMAR MAS 57.05
5 0158 MOHAMMED ALALWIAT KSA 61.41
6 0117 FAISAL R A M H A ALKANDARI KWT 89.20
DNS 0072 ALIREZA ALIPOURMARGHMALEKI IRI -

Heat 2 of 2
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
6 0112 FARES A S S BORESLI KWT 105.24
1 0151 ZAID SAAD HUSSEIN IRQ 50.96 Q
2 0089 CHSHELOKOV DANIIL KAZ 51.06 Q
3 0128 JUAKIM AIDIL AFIFAT MAS 51.66 Q
4 0159 SAAD HADAEDI KSA 53.41 q
5 0129 JASMAN MUHAMMAD AMIR HAFIQ MAS 54.95 q
DNF 0113 ABDULAZIZ S N A M ALHURAIJI KWT -


